
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

131

164

91

42

186

126

Name

Jonas Dalager

Oddbjørn Austad

Arvid Ellingsen

Jonas Højland Pedersen

Janne Husted

Niels Ørskov

Class

Sort

Blå

Blå

Blå

Blå

Blå

Best Tm

1:20.138

1:31.382

1:32.398

Diff

11.244

12.260

Best Speed

92.990

81.548

80.651

-

-

-

In Lap

1

5

4

0

0

0

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/14/2012 13:20:30

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday

Blue 1300-1320

Qualifying started at 12:58:44

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 13:00
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